General information about company

Scrip code 503639

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE314N01010
Name of the company Indsoya Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

T P Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of o 0 Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | each class of securities (IX)
Category . . | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of .. | paid-up | underlying No of Voting (XIV)
O harehold shareholders | up equity it D it held (VII) | (calculated as per Right Total as
EHE)“C R NG 11)) shares :g;‘r‘ez RZS;’;};“Y =(IV)+ |SCRR,1957)(viD) | €™ 2% of
+ 9 +B+
held (IV) held (V) | (V1) (V)+ (VI) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) |(Class | Class Total | (A*B+0)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 6 134390 134390 67.2 134390 134390 | 67.2
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30 65610 65610 32.81 65610 65610 |[32.81
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
C2
© Employee
Trusts
Total 36 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 67.2 115110
Promoter :
Group
(B) Public 32.81 50
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 115160




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ) : each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. Shareholding as a
Ao 0, .
Category & Name | Nos. Of - paid shares ' shares % of total no. of | of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held shares (calculated | p.op %
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : _ 1ghts asa o
I e h equity | Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, o
® e ; ‘1‘;“ shares |Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a el
e held | (VD) (V)+ | %of (a+B+c2) |Class | Classip o) oo
Iv) v VI eg: X |egy oting
™) (VD rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) L i T s 134390 134390 |67.2 134390 134390 | 67.2
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 134390 134390 |67.2 134390 134390 | 67.2
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 134390 134390 |67.2 134390 134390 | 67.2
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 30 65610 65610 | 3281 65610 65610 |32.81
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 30 65610 65610 |32.81 65610 65610 |32.81
Total Public
Shareholding
30 65610 65610 | 32.81 65610 65610 |[32.81
B=B)(D)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
st 36 200000 200000 | 100 200000 200000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"tal (ATBFC 36 200000 200000 | 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 67.2 115110
T () i 115110
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 67.2 15110
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 32.81 50
Sub-Total (B)
32.81 50
3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.81 50
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 115160
Total (A+B+C 100 115160

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHAVIR PRASAD
MANSINGHKA

KAMALA DEVI
MANSINGHKA

SARITADEVIR
MANSINGKA

DIVANSH
MANSINGKA

SARITA R.
MANSINGKA

NEHA
MITTAL

PAN (II)

AAHPM2442H

ABMPM5442M

AQOPM5026G

ACTPMI9125D

ABZPMO0093R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7350

7490

19280

26290

69250

4730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

7350

7490

19280

26290

69250

4730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

3.75

9.64

13.15

34.63

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7350

7490

19280

26290

69250

4730

Class eg:y

Total

7350

7490

19280

26290

69250

4730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

3.75

9.64

13.15

34.63

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

3.75

9.64

13.15

34.63

2.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

. 7350 7490 0 26290 69250 4730
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

134390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

134390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

134390

Class eg:y

Total

134390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

67.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




PAN not available




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILASH
DAWDA

POOJA
RATHI

SANGEETA
RATHI

RANJANA
JAIN

ASHOK
NAMDEO
CHAUDHARI

M NAGA
BHUSHANAM

RAJANI
ASHOK
CHAUDHARY

PAN (II)

AAEPD6631N

BAXPR6470M

BAXPR6464F

AQXPI2682C

ABZPC2868C

AJTPB3828K

AFSPC9897G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

2400

2500

3800

3900

3900

3900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2000

2400

2500

3800

3900

3900

3900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

1.9

1.95

1.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

2400

2500

3800

3900

3900

3900

Class eg:y

Total

2000

2400

2500

3800

3900

3900

3900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.95

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.9

1.95

1.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M
JAGADAMBA

SUGANCHAND
SHARMA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
JAIN

GURUSWAMY
VASU

DILIP
BHAVSAR

GOVIND
MITTAL

RAJESH
RATHI

PAN (II)

BAWPM3308Q

CWRPS9349R

AECPJ3187P

ARBPG2860N

AKVPB3925G

AKVPM3715F

ABVPRE131R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3950

3950

4300

4550

4750

4900

4950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3950

3950

4300

4550

4750

4900

4950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

2.28

2.38

2.45

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3950

3950

4300

4550

4750

4900

4950

Class eg:y

Total

3950

3950

4300

4550

4750

4900

4950

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.98

1.98

2.15

228

2.38

245

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.98

2.15

2.28

2.38

2.45

2.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALKPK4334L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4950

58700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4950

58700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

29.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4950

58700

Class eg:y

Total

4950

58700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

29.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

29.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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