General information about company	
Scrip code	503639
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE314N01010
Name of the company	Indsoya Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	charec	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ing Rights curities (I		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	shareholders up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	underlying held (VII)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of V Rights	oting (X	(IV)	Total as	
(II)		held (TV)	shares held (V)	, A	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	134390			134390	67.2	134390		134390	67.2	
(B)	Public	30	65610			65610	32.81	65610		65610	32.81	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	36	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category o sl	shareholder Outstand	Category Share Under	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.2					115110	
(B)	Public				32.81					50	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					115160	

T	able II - Statemo	ent showing	g sharel	holding	pattern o	of the Pr	omoter and Pr	omotei	Gro	ир	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ing Rights curities (I	
Sr.	2 3	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	attern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	134390			134390	67.2	134390		134390	67.2
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	134390			134390	67.2	134390		134390	67.2
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	134390			134390	67.2	134390		134390	67.2
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	65610			65610	32.81	65610		65610	32.81
Sub-Total (B) (3)		30	65610			65610	32.81	65610		65610	32.81
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		30	65610			65610	32.81	65610		65610	32.81
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		36	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100
Total (A+B+C		36	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp	
Sa			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian				ı					
(a)				67.2					115110	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.2					115110	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				67.2					115110	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				32.81					50	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.81					50	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				32.81					50	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					115160	
Total (A+B+C)				100					115160	

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHAVIR PRASAD MANSINGHKA	KAMALA DEVI MANSINGHKA	SARITADEVI R MANSINGKA	DIVANSH MANSINGKA	SARITA R. MANSINGKA	NEHA MITTAL
PAN (II)	ААНРМ2442Н	ABMPM5442M		AQOPM5026G	ACTPM9125D	ABZPM0093R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7350	7490	19280	26290	69250	4730
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7350	7490	19280	26290	69250	4730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	3.75	9.64	13.15	34.63	2.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	7350	7490	19280	26290	69250	4730
Class eg:y						
Total	7350	7490	19280	26290	69250	4730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	3.75	9.64	13.15	34.63	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	3.75	9.64	13.15	34.63	2.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	l pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total						
Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7350	7490	0	26290	69250	4730
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	134390
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	134390
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	134390
Class eg:y	
Total	134390
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	67.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115110
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available

Ind	ividuals - i.In	dividual shar	eholders hold	ing nominal	share capital ı	ıp to Rs. 2 lakl	18.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAILASH DAWDA	POOJA RATHI	SANGEETA RATHI	RANJANA JAIN	ASHOK NAMDEO CHAUDHARI	M NAGA BHUSHANAM	RAJANI ASHOK CHAUDHARY
PAN (II)	AAEPD6631N	BAXPR6470M	BAXPR6464F	AQXPJ2682C	ABZPC2868C	AJTPB3828K	AFSPC9897G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	2400	2500	3800	3900	3900	3900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	2400	2500	3800	3900	3900	3900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.2	1.25	1.9	1.95	1.95	1.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	2000	2400	2500	3800	3900	3900	3900
Class eg:y							
Total	2000	2400	2500	3800	3900	3900	3900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.2	1.25	1.9	1.95	1.95	1.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.2	1.25	1.9	1.95	1.95	1.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M JAGADAMBA	SUGANCHAND SHARMA	RAMESH CHANDRA JAIN	GURUSWAMY VASU	DILIP BHAVSAR	GOVIND MITTAL	RAJESH RATHI			
PAN (II)	BAWPM3308Q	CWRPS9349R	AECPJ3187P	ARBPG2860N	AKVPB3925G	AKVPM3715F	ABVPR8131R			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3950	3950	4300	4550	4750	4900	4950			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3950	3950	4300	4550	4750	4900	4950			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98	2.15	2.28	2.38	2.45	2.48			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	3950	3950	4300	4550	4750	4900	4950			
Class eg:y										
Total	3950	3950	4300	4550	4750	4900	4950			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.98	2.15	2.28	2.38	2.45	2.48			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98	2.15	2.28	2.38	2.45	2.48			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not providing PAN										

Reason for not providing PAN			

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	15						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ALKPK4334L	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4950	58700					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4950	58700					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	29.35					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	4950	58700					
Class eg:y							
Total	4950	58700					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	29.35					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	29.35					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN		

